AcUTRAK 2r
Headless Compression Screw
AcUMEDr
2
Acutrak 2® Headless Compression Screw
Since 1988, Acumed has been designing solutions to
the demanding situations facing orthopaedic surgeons,
hospitals and their patients.  Our strategy has been to

user fatigue during screw insertion.
11
Ordering Information
Acutrak 2® Instrumentation
Modular Tray Design
The Acutrak 2 Screw System features a modular tray design, allowing screw
sizes and instrumentation to be housed in one convenient tray.  The screws
and instruments are grouped by screw family and are color coded for quick
identification during surgery.  The shared instrumentation for the system is
located on the top level of the tray.
Advanced Instrumentation
The Acutrak 2 Screw System contains specialized instrumentation to
accommodate the versatility of the screw and aid the surgeon during each
procedure.  All drills and drivers are quick release, featuring a driver handle
that is designed for surgeon comfort.  The Plunger holds the guide wire in
place as the drill is removed.  Arthroscopic Instrumentation is included for all
screw families, along with a Percutaneous Bone Clamp for the .035" guide
wire in the Acutrak 2 Micro System.
Acutrak 2® Standard
Wire Guide AT2-5400
Guide Wire WS-1407ST (.054")
Profi le Drill AT2-2515
Long Drill AT2-L2515
Hex Driver HT-1725 (2.5mm)
Screws AT2-SXX-S
Acutrak 2® Mini
Wire Guide AT2-4500
Guide Wire WS-1106ST (.045")
Profi le Drill AT2-1813
Long Drill AT2-L1813
Hex Driver HT-1120 (2.0mm)
Screws AT2-MXX-S
Acutrak 2® Micro
Wire Guide AT2-3500
Guide Wire WS-0906ST (.035")
Profi le Drill AT2-1509
Long Drill 80-0100
Hex Driver HT-0915 (1.5mm)
Screws AT2-CXX-S
Acutrak 2® - 5.5 Screws